

City of Saint Paul

City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560

Legislation Text

File #: RES 13-992, Version: 1

Authorizing the Police Department to enter into an agreement with the Minnesota State Agricultural Society (State Fair) to provide reimbursable police services for the 2013 Minnesota State Fair.

BE IT RESOLVED, that the Saint Paul City council authorizes the City of Saint Paul, Police Department to enter into an agreement with the Minnesota State Agricultural Society (State Fair). The Saint Paul Police Department will provide various police services for the State Fair during the period as designated in the attached agreement in return for payment as described.